600-128-C24
( Home (/index.php?ci_id=3972&la_id=1) : Products (/products) : Sensors : Rotary Position Sensors : Encoders : 600 )
Actual product
appearance may vary.
600 Series optical encoder, 128 pulse per revolution, 2-square wave, PC terminal
type C-24, vertical mounting, mounting hardware included
Sales & Service Distributor Inventory
Overview Specs Documentation Application Notes
Product Specifications
Encoder Type Optical
Pulse Per Revolution 128 pulses/revolution
Dome Switch No
Output 2-square wave, Channel A leads Channel B by 90 ° electrically in counterclockwise
direction
Electrical Travel Continuous
Source Voltage Range 4.75 Vdc min., 5.0 Vdc nom., 5.25 V max.
Supply Current 30 mA
Output Voltage 2.4 Vdc min. (out high); 0.4 Vdc max. (out low)
Pull-up Resistor 10 kOhms
Operating Speed 300 RPM max.
Operating Torque 0,011 N m [1.5 oz in] max.
Terminal PC terminals Type C-24 (vertical mount)
Terminal Strength 0,9 kg [2.0 lb]
Housing Type Molded thermoplastic
Mechanical Travel Continuous
Rotational Life 10 million shaft rotations
Shaft Axial Force 6,8 kg [15 lb] push/pull
Shaft Radial Play 0,254 mm [0.01 in] at 25,4 mm [1 in]
Shaft Material Stainless steel
Bushing Material Nickel-plated brass
Operating
Temperature -40 °C to 65 °C [-40 °F to 149 °F]
Storage Temperature -55 °C to 110 °C [-67 °F to 230 °F]
Humidity 85 %RH at 40 °C [104 °F] 240 hr
Series Name 600
Availability Global
UNSPSC Code 30211929
UNSPSC Commodity 30211929 Encoders
Distributor Inventory
Input part number for stock availability
Narrow Your Search
Modify Your Search
Products
Technology
Industries Served
Select Option
Select Option
Select Option
(/)
Sensing and Control
HOME
(/sensinghome)
ABOUT US (/about
honeywell sensing and
control)
KEY INDUSTRIES
SERVED (/industries)
PRODUCTS & INFORMATION
(/products & information)
NEWS & EVENTS (/index.php?
ci_id=2533&la_id=1)
SALES & SUPPORT
(/index.php?ci_id=2596&la_id=1)
LOGIN
(/login)
Honeywell.com (http://www.honeywell.com)
Test & Measurement
(https://measurementsensors.honeywell.com/)
Search the entire website and product database
Start Here ... Search
Page 1 of 2Product Page
8/22/2012http://sensing.honeywell.com/index.php?ci_id=3108&la_id=1&pr_id=25444
Search
Product Type: All Product Types nmlkj New Products Only
Industry: All Industries nmlkji Entire Product Catalog
Search Term:
eCOM Login (/index.php?ci_id=50629&la_id=1)
Request Access to eCOM (/ecom access
request)
Rep/AD Portal Login (/index.php?
ci_id=50606&la_id=1)
Rep/AD Portal Access Request (/index.php?
ci_id=50630&la_id=1)
Sample Request (/samplerequest)
Digital University Login (/index.php?
ci_id=50607&la_id=1)
Limitless Microsite (/index.php?
ci_id=50631&la_id=1)
Supplier Microsite (/index.php?
ci_id=44887&la_id=1)
Data Sheets (/white paper and technical data
sheets library)
Videos (/videos)
Literature (/literature)
Literature Request (/index.php?
ci_id=50636&la_id=1)
White Papers (/whitepapers)
Application Notes (/application notes)
Application Demos (/index.php?
ci_id=141383&la_id=1)
CAD Renderings (/cad renderings)
Customer Service (/index.php?
ci_id=50608&la_id=1)
Technical Support (/index.php?
ci_id=50609&la_id=1)
Global Sales & Service (/index.php?
ci_id=50610&la_id=1)
Website Feedback (/index.php?
ci_id=142628&la_id=1)
 (http://www.youtube.com/user/HoneywellTRAINING?
feature=mhee#p/c/A73F3694F333C6BE)
Terms & Conditions (/index.php?ci_id=2588&la_id=1) Privacy Statement (/index.php?ci_id=2589&la_id=1) Site Map (/sitemap)
Product Search
Start Here ...
My Links Literature and Media Contacts
Page 2 of 2Product Page
8/22/2012http://sensing.honeywell.com/index.php?ci_id=3108&la_id=1&pr_id=25444